
The University of Texas at Arlington Department of Theatre Arts provides students with an extensive education in 
the theatrical profession. It is through broad practical experience and an equally extensive theoretical application 
of the art and craft of the stage that students learn the primary components that comprise the theatrical event. 
The Maverick Dance Company is proud to be sponsored by UTA’s Department of Theatre Arts. Members of this 
contemporary-based company balance their passion for the performing arts with their value for education. Each 
semester, MDC presents a series of progressive dance works by faculty, guests, and student choreographers.

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS           ARLINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF THEATRE ARTS

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 8-SHOW RATE

$400

$350

$300

$200

$200

$150

$150

$2,560

$2,240

$2,040

$1,440

$1,440

$995

$995

2018–2019 SEASON  |  7 PRODUCTIONS   |   35 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 8,000

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

The Clean House

Eurydice and Princess Mia

Company

Maverick Dance Company 
Fall Concert

The Music Man

Mav Plays

Maverick Dance Company 
Spring Concert

September 18, 2018

October 9, 2018

October 23, 2018

November 13, 2018

February 5, 2019

March 19, 2019

April 11, 2019

Oct. 10 - Oct. 14

Oct. 31 - Nov. 3

Nov. 14 - Nov. 18

Dec. 7 - Dec. 9

Feb. 27 - March 3

April 10 - April 18

May 3 - May 5

UTA THEATRE


