## **UTA THEATRE**

The University of Texas at Arlington Department of Theatre Arts provides students with an extensive education in the theatrical profession. It is through broad practical experience and an equally extensive theoretical application of the art and craft of the stage that students learn the primary components that comprise the theatrical event. The Maverick Dance Company is proud to be sponsored by UTA's Department of Theatre Arts. Members of this contemporary-based company balance their passion for the performing arts with their value for education. Each semester, MDC presents a series of progressive dance works by faculty, guests, and student choreographers.

## 2018-2019 SEASON | 7 PRODUCTIONS | 35 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 8,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
The Clean House	September 18, 2018	Oct. 10 - Oct. 14
Eurydice and Princess Mia	October 9, 2018	Oct. 31 - Nov. 3
Company	October 23, 2018	Nov. 14 - Nov. 18
Maverick Dance Company Fall Concert	November 13, 2018	Dec. 7 - Dec. 9
The Music Man	February 5, 2019	Feb. 27 - March 3
Mav Plays	March 19, 2019	April 10 - April 18
Maverick Dance Company Spring Concert	April 11, 2019	May 3 - May 5

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	8-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$400	\$2,560
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$350	\$2,240
<b>Full Page</b> (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$300	\$2,040
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$200	\$1,440
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$200	\$1,440
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$150	\$995
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$150	\$995

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS ARLINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF THEATRE ARTS